
MIESZKANIE SEGMENT KONDYGNACJA

Biuro sprzedaży
ul. Kępska 2G/3.2 45-129 Opole

tel. 575 105 525
biuro@apartamentystawowa.pl

NR POM. NAZWA POWIERZ.(m2)

1
2

3
4

HOL
POK.DZIENNY/ ANEKS KUCH.

POKÓJ
ŁAZIENKA

5.83
14.43
9,47
4,53

2.1.12 I II

SUMA 34.26

NR POM. NAZWA POWIERZ.(m2)

1
2

3
4

HOL

POKÓJ
POKÓJ

4.10
12.84
10.23
4.67

ŁAZIENKA 31.84

MIESZKANIE D1 MIESZKANIE D2

POK.DZIENNY/ ANEKS KUCH.


